Pow
er M
eter
Remote I/O Modules
7
7-3-1Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: service@icpdas.com                                 Vol. RIO 1.0.00
Current Transform
er

Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
Specifi cations
Ordering Information
DN-843I-CT-1 CR 3-channel 1 A Current Transformer (RoHS)
DN-843I-CT-10 CR 3-channel 10 A Current Transformer (RoHS)
DN-843I-CT-20 CR 3-channel 20 A Current Transformer (RoHS)
DN-843I-CT-50 CR 3-channel 50 A Current Transformer (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR
24 V/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
(RoHS)
I-7017-G CR 8-channel Analog Input Module (RoHS)